
2017-18 Academic Calendar 
Click on event title for additional information. 

Date Event Details  

Fall 201 7 

Monday, August 21, 2017 First Day of Fall Semester 

Friday, August 25, 2017 Convocation 

Monday, August 28, 2017 First Day of Fall Classes 

Monday, September 4, 2017 Labor Day - Campus Closed 

Friday, November 10, 2017 Veterans Day - Campus Closed 

Monday - Wednesday, November 20 – 22, 2017 Fall Break (No Classes, Campus Open) 

Thursday - Sunday, November 23 – 26, 2017 Thanksgiving Holiday - Campus Closed 



2017-18 Academic Calendar 
Click on event title for additional information. 

Date Event Details  

Spring 201 8 

Monday, January 22, 2018 First Day of Spring Semester. Classes Begin Today 

Monday, March 26 – Sunday, April 1, 2018 
Spring Recess  
(No Classes, Campus Open All Week, Except  
March 30) 

Friday, March 30, 2018 Cesar Chavez Day - Campus Closed 

Friday, May 11, 2018 Last Day of Spring Classes 

Monday, May 14 – Saturday, May 19, 2018 Final Exams 

Tuesday, May 22 – Friday, May 25, 2018 Commencement Ceremonies 

Friday, May 25, 2018 Last Day of Spring Semester 

May Intersession 201 8 

Monday, May 21 – Friday, June 8, 2018 May Intersession 

Monday, May 28, 2018 Memorial Day 

Summer Session 2018 

Tuesday, May 29, 2018 First Day of Summer Session (6-Week & 12-Week) 

Friday, July 

http://calendar.aa.csulb.edu/EventList.aspx?fromdate=1/1/2018&todate=1/31/2018&display=Month&type=public&eventidn=2252&view=EventDetails&information_id=4586
http://calendar.aa.csulb.edu/EventList.aspx?fromdate=3/1/2018&todate=3/31/2018&display=Month&type=public&eventidn=2253&view=EventDetails&information_id=4620
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http://calendar.aa.csulb.edu/EventList.aspx?fromdate=3/1/2018&todate=3/31/2018&display=Month&type=public&eventidn=2253&view=EventDetails&information_id=4620
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http://calendar.aa.csulb.edu/EventList.aspx?fromdate=5/1/2018&todate=5/31/2018&display=Month&type=public&eventidn=2255&view=EventDetails&information_id=4592
http://calendar.aa.csulb.edu/EventList.aspx?fromdate=5/1/2018&todate=5/31/2018&display=Month&type=public&eventidn=2256&view=EventDetails&information_id=4594
http://calendar.aa.csulb.edu/EventList.aspx?fromdate=5/1/2018&todate=5/31/2018&display=Month&type=public&eventidn=2257&view=EventDetails&information_id=4596
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